L.LBean

Dublin Eastern Cup Seed List
Dublin Nordic Center Women
2/23/2019 3km/1.5km Skate
Seed Pts Name Gender Class Country National FIS NRL BT Pts
101.12 Gellert, Molly F u20 USA 6316787 3535712 10112
105.21 Drach, Abby F u23 USA 6579919 3535654 105.21
114.21 Shomento, Sofia F u20 USA 6321501 3535607 114.21
135.86 Young, Callie F u20 USA 6599895 3535797 135.86
139.59 Donovan, Maddie F u20 USA 6518882 3535667 139.59
150.65 Ogden, Charlotte F u18 USA 6611347 3535715 150.65
153.43 Seemann, Nina F u18 USA 6625760 3535772 153.43
154.45 Streinz, Abigail F u18 USA 6643966 3535848 154.45
156.14 Sweet, Phoebe F u20 USA 6599901 3535825 156.14
171.87 Moore, Chelsea F u20 USA 6560703 3535784 171.87
183.16 Lehmann, Anna F u18 USA 6617432 3535748 183.16
189.23 Thurston, Ava F u16 USA 6747150 189.23
207.16 Brams, Shea F u18 USA 6665363 207.16
213.38 Appleby, Laura F u18 USA 6649533 3535768 213.38
218.85 Bates, Lillian F u18 USA 6405687 218.85
220.73 Bolduc, Camille F u16 USA 6678559 220.73
225.83 Michalak, Schuyler F u18 USA 6692503 225.83
226.37 Nottonson, Emily F u20 USA 6649041 226.37
227.32 Miller, Ingrid F u18 USA 6644940 227.32
238.47 Bolinger, Elsa F u16 USA 6690465 238.47
243.35 Tucker, Amelia F u18 USA 6704864 243.35
245.03 Walton, Evelyn F u16 USA 6844728 245.03
248.22 Kulis, Jordi F u20 USA 6646129 248.22
251.43 Kitch, Madeline F u18 USA 6643634 251.43
253.05 Remick, Adrienne F u18 USA 6695837 3535816 253.05
253.35 Clayton, Rose F u18 USA 6818539 3535813 253.35
256.86 Fisher, Lillian F u20 USA 6559068 256.86
257.32 Lake, Clara F u16 USA 6688600 257.32
264.35 Siegel, Emily F u23 USA 6076459 264.35
265.48 Bolinger, Greta F u18 USA 6643998 265.48
267.36 Lamb, May F u16 USA 6893235 267.36
282.98 Priganc, Ali F u18 USA 6677139 282.98
283.86 Macy, Agnes E u18 USA 6677404 283.86
286.46 Damp, Marli F u16 USA 6675234 286.46



286.5
290.46
297.29
298.6
304.81
306.79
307.35
310.35
314.61
317.6
322.93
323.05
328.32
341.05
342.65
348.5
350.67
357.96
360.7
363.34
376.47
382.63
394.8
3951
398.26
434.93
446.01
473.44
519.29
522.38
561.34
643.03
658.71
990
990
990
990
990
990
990
990
990
990
990
990

Strack, Emma
Lange, Kennedy
Stetter, Meredith
Nolan, Sammie
Bregou, Catherine
Kitch, Francesca
Bell, Liza
Wilbraham, Jennifer
Chipman, Hannah
Lazzaroni, Julia
Bodkins, Mica
Stow, Catherine
Freeman, Sage
Oliver, Julia

Jelley, Natalie
Holm, Hanna
Meyerson, Phoebe
Maguire, Zoe
Scirica, Sofia
Porth, Lily
Whitcomb, Charlotte
Vansant, Amanda
Cisler, Grace
Genakos, Vanessa
Hussey, Phoebe
remillard, gwinna
Wong, Tali
Loescher, Caroline
Silver-Van Meter, Eloise
Magnus, Lilly
Sabol, Lily

Fried, Flora
Pollard, Clarissa
Appleby, Emily
Baer, Marliese
Barker, Hattie
Brochu, Colette
Cuneo, Esther
Gardner, Ada
Graham, Mathea
Hodgeman, Lydia
Jampel, Serena
Kulis, Sydney
Lammivaara, Olivia
Nichol, Ella
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Page, Ellie
Richer, Marlia
Rothe, Emma
Stowe, Maddy
Watt, Katie
Baer, Lili

Bears, Jenna
Bell, Sadie
Tarmy, Caroline
Weil-Cooley, Maya
White, Lila
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